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SAM 008227 JUNG Type HF 40
Group Surface grinder
Manufacturer JUNG
Type HF 40
Table length
Table width

Grinding length
Grinding width
Execution:
hydraulic
Max. distance from table
to spindle-centreline
Table speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Diameter of grinding wheel
Width of the grinding wheel
Grinding wheel speeds:
from
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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350 mm

2.00 m/min
20 m/min

200 mm
16 mm

2800 t/min
380 Volt
23¢CV

900 kg

1300 mm
1200 mm
1500 mm
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